NVHGUELHERNANDO

Season Club

2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

2000

PEDRENA
PEDRENA
ASTILLERO
ASTILLERO

PEDRENA
KAIKU
ASTILLERO
PEDRENA
PEDRENA
ASTILLERO
CAMARGO
CAMARGO
ASTILLERO
ASTILLERO
ASTILLERO
PONTEJOS
PONTEJOS
PONTEJOS
PONTEJOS
CAMARGO

SAN
PANTALEON

ASTIL EROwRERPSOL ELECTRICIDAD Y GAS

Times
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

MIGUEL
HERNANDO
SAN
MILLAN
Bornin:
SANTANDER
10-17-1990
Competing Times
inthe Condition on
ACT boat
No
No
No
No
No
No Not own
Yes Not own 2 0
No Formed
Yes Formed 2 0
No
No Not own
Yes Notown 11 8
Yes Formed 16 1
Yes Notown 17 0
Yes Not own 15 1
Yes Formed 12 6
Yes Notown O 2
No Not own
No Not own
No Not own
No Not own
No Formed
No Not own
No Not own
No Not own
No Not own
No Formed

Clubs

11
10
10

Clubs Number Best Wor st

154
73
47
58
137

19:56,16 21:21,66

20:16,58 21:31,30

17:40,24 20:43,60
19:30,76 23:19,98
19:43,50 23:28,30
19:44,92 21:25,02
19:25,16 21:00,12
19:35,82 20:43,82



